foreign keys, different cell ids, and placeholders, like labeled
nulls or lluns has been recently developed in [15]. Based on
this algorithm, we report two different quality measures. The
first one is the actual similarity, sim(Rep,DBexp), measured by
the algorithm in [15]. In the comparison, lluns are considered
as partial matches, and counted as 0.5 each.

In the Hospital-Norm-MC this measure can be misleading.
There we start with a clean target database, DBclean, and
introduce random noise to generate a dirty database, DBdirty .
On average, the dirty copy is approximately 90% similar
to the clean one, and therefore all repairs will also have

a.1: Scalability, Hospital-CL Single-Step C. a.2: Scalability, Hospital-CL Greedy Cache a.3: Scalability, Hospital-CL, Lazy Cache b.1: Scalability. Doctors-DE Scenario

c.1: Scalability Doctors-MC c.2: Max Quality, Doctors-MC c.3: Min&Avg. Quality, Doctors-MC c.4: Chase Tree Size, Doctors-MC

d.1: Scalability, Hospital-Norm-MC d.2: Quality, Hospital-Norm-MC d.3: Chase Tree Size, Hospital-Norm-MC d.4: User Inputs. Hospital-Norm-MC

0,90

0,95

1,00

LLUNATIC-FR-S1 LLUNATIC-FR-S5 LLUNATIC-FR-S50 PIPELINE MIN.COST DEMO LLUNATIC-FR-S10

0

5000

10000

15000

10 K 40 K 70 K 100 K

5k, 6%-10% 10k, 6%-10% 25k, 6%-10%

max. sim(Rep, DBexp)

0,90

0,95

1,00

5k, 6%-10% 10k, 6%-10% 25k, 6%-10%

0

2500

5000

100 K 400 K 700 K 1000 K

0

2500

5000

100 K 400 K 700 K 1000 K

0

2500

5000

100 K 400 K 700 K 1000 K

-30%

0%

30%

60%

0
,0

1

0
,0

2

0
,0

3

0
,0

4

0
,0

5

0
,0

1

0
,0

2

0
,0

3

0
,0

4

0
,0

5

0
,0

1

0
,0

2

0
,0

3

0
,0

4

0
,0

5

5k, 6%-10% 10k, 6%-10% 25k, 6%-10%

 max. rep-rate(Rep, DBexp)

sec.

0

2500

5000

100 K 400 K 700 K 1000 K

sec.

avg. sim(Rep, DBexp)

min. sim(Rep, DBexp)

sec. sec.

sec.

0

2500

5000

 K 250 K 500 K 750 K 1000 K

sec.

0

50

100

150

0,001 0,006 0,0115k, 6%-10% 10k, 6%-10% 25k, 6%-10%

# of nodes

0

200

400

0,001 0,006 0,0115k, 6%-10% 10k, 6%-10% 25k, 6%-10%

# of nodes

0

50

100

150

 UI 2 UI 4 UI 6 UI 8 UI 10 UI

# of nodes

Fig. 3: Experimental results.

high similarity to the clean instance. In this case we report
a repair rate defined as: rep-rate(Rep,DBexp) = 1 − (1 −
sim(Rep,DBexp))/(1−sim(DBdirty, DBexp)). In essence, we
measure how much of the original noise a repairing algorithm
actually removed. Whenever an algorithm returned more than
one repair for a database, we calculated the maximum, mini-
mum, and average quality.

Experiment a: Hospital-Den-CL We report in Figures 3.a1–
a3 scalability results for some of our cost managers and the
different caching strategies discussed in Section VII (lazy,